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Appendix 2 Demographics GP practice staff 

STAFFING CONSULTING ROOMS 

Approx. 
List Size 

Practice 
Managers 

(or 
assistant) 

GP's (or 
equivalent) 

ANP's Ratio of 
GP/registrars 

per 1:1500 
patients 

Ratio of 
Professionals by 
list size (includes 

ANP and 
registrars) 1:1500 

Admin/ 
Reception 

Other 
(excluding 

HSCP 
employed 

staff) 

Vacancies - 
specify 

Clinical consulting 
Rooms (WITH SINKS) 

Non-clinical 
consulting rooms 
(WITHOUT SINKS) 

Almond 
Group 

9,900 1.5 6 0 0.91 0.91 8.5 2.1 1 x F-T Practice 
Nurse 

1 x GP (2 
sessions per 

week) 

14 0 

Armadale 13,200 1 7.45 0 0.85 0.85 12.52 3.48 12 0 

Ashgrove 
Group 

7,200 2 3.5 2.5 0.73 1.25 9.8 1.4 Nil 6 2 

Barclays - 
Fauldhouse 

5,339 2 2 3 0.56 1.40 4 2 1 x GP 6 0 

Barclay's - 
Livingston 

12,700 1 5 5 0.59 1.18 3 6 1 x GP 16 0 

Blackridge 4,100 0.4 2.8 0.4 1.02 1.17 3.9 1.01 0 6 1 

Carmondean 9,500 1.66 7.22 0 1.14 1.14 6.53 2.05 1 x 20 hrs 12 0 

Craigshill 8,700 2 5 1.3 0.86 1.09 6.5 3 0 8 0 

Dedridge 10,025 2 6.3 1 0.94 1.09 8.1 3.4 2 salaried GP 
and retainer 

14 0 

East Calder 13,000 2 9.5 0.75 1.10 1.18 9 2 1x A & C     
1 x GP 

10 0 

Ferguson 6,600 0.8 5.1 1.6 1.16 1.52 6 0 1 x GP 11 0 

Howden 12,500 1 4.9 2.7 0.59 0.91 13 4.16 1 x temp P/T 
ANP 

16 2 

Kingsgate 8,600 2.5 4 0 0.70 0.70 6 1.5 2 8 1 

Lanrigg 3,000 2 1 1 0.50 1.00 3 1 4 0 

Linden 6,800 1.5 3.5 1 0.77 0.99 4.5 1 2.2 Admin 8 0 

Linlithgow 15,512 2 9.5 0 0.92 0.92 12.57 3.2 0 13 0 

Murieston 6,200 1.6 4 0.4 0.97 1.06 4.41 2.73 0 10 0 

Newland 9,177 1 5.25 0.5 0.86 0.94 7.5 2.25 0 10 0 

Simpson 8,779 2 4.8 1 0.82 0.99 7.5 0 0 10 0 

West Calder 9,500 2 5.55 2 0.88 1.19 1 2 x GP 16 7 

Whitburn 12,685 2 6.5 1 0.77 0.89 11.5 6 1 x GP 1 x 
Admin 

15 5 

Wood 7,682 0.75 5.75 0 1.12 1.12 7.29 2 0 9 0 
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Appendix 4  Demographics Primary Care Improvement Plan [PCIP] staff 

STAFFING 

Approx. 
List Size 

GP APPS 
(WTE) 

Practice Mental 
Health Nurses 

(WTE) 

Pharmacist 
(WTE) 

Technician 
(WTE) 

Health Care 
Assistants 

Almond Group 9,900 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.2 

Armadale 13,200 0.4 0.4 0.8 0.3 0.4 

Ashgrove Group 7,200 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.1 

Barclays - Fauldhouse 5,339 0.2 0.2 0.4 0 0.1 

Barclay's - Livingston 12,700 0.3 0.4 0.3 0 0.2 

Blackridge 4,100 0.2 0.2 0.4 0 0.1 

Carmondean 9,500 0.2 0.3 0.55 0.4 0.1 

Craigshill 8,700 0.3 0.2 0.5 1.05 0.3 

Dedridge 10,025 0.3 0.4 0.9 0.2 0.3 

East Calder 13,000 0.3 0.4 0.8 0.7 0.4 

Ferguson 6,600 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.2 

Howden 12,500 0.3 0.4 0.8 1 0.4 

Kingsgate 8,600 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.9 0.1 

Lanrigg 3,000 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.1 

Linden 6,800 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.2 

Linlithgow 15,512 0.5 0.6 0.5 1.1 0.1 

Murieston 6,200 0.2 0.2 0.5 0 0 

Newland 9,177 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.1 

Simpson 8,779 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.1 

Stoneyburn NIL 1.6 

West Calder 9,500 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.1 

Whitburn 12,685 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.9 0.1 

Wood 7,682 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.2 

Total 200,699 5.7 7.3 11.25 12.35 3.9 
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Appendix 5   Demographics – Community Staff 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Approx. 

List Size

District 

Nurses

Treatment 

Room 

Health 

Visitors 

Staff 

Nurses 

School 

nurses 

Nursery 

Nurse
Admin Midwife Physio Podiatry Retinopathy Orthoptist CPN

Speech 

and 

Language 

Care 

Home 

Team 

Family 

Nurse 

Practioners 

Dieticians 

Bowel and 

Bladder 

Nurse 

CTAC Team 

Nurses

Sexual 

Health 

Community 

Management 

Team 

Micellaneous 

Clinical 

consulting 

Rooms (WITH 

SINK)

Non Clinical 

Consulting 

Rooms 

(WITHOUT 

SINK)

Almond 9,900 0.66 2 6 0

Armadale Clinic 13,200 4 5 0.4 1.40 2.00 0.4 1.2 1 4 3

Ashgrove Group 7,200 2.3 1 2.8 0.6 0.4 1 1 1 7 1

Bathgate 26,556 5 2 4 3 2.8 1.6 0.2 0.6 1.6 1.5 6.8 10 4

Blackridge 4,100 0.1 0.25 0.1 0 0

Carmondean 22,200 4 1.8 4.7 0.4 0.6 1.60 3.80 0.2 0.2 1 0.6 9 1

Craigshill 8,700 2.4 3 1 0.60 3.00 0.2 4 2

Dedridge 10,025 4.2 1 3.8 1.60 1.00 0.4 0.6 0.5 6 3

East Calder 13,000 2.6 2.7 1.00 1.60 0.6 0.7 8 2

Fauldhouse 8,232 4 1

Howden 12,500 1.8 4 1.30 1.40 0.4 1 7.6 8 2

Linlithgow 15,512 3.6 1.2 2.2 2.40 2.20 1.4 7 0

Murieston 6,200 1 0.4 0 0

Stoneyburn NIL 0.4 0.2 1.00 1.80 5 6.6 9 1

Strathbrock 21,082 5.2 1.4 5 0.8 2 0.6 6.00 3.60 2 3 3.2 2.6 10 3.8 13.6 13 1

West Calder 9,500 3 2 1 2.4 0.6 1.40 2.00 1.4 1.3 3 0.2 6 1

Whitburn 12,685 3.1 1 4.2 0.8 1.4 2.4 1.6 1 1 1.2 0.8 2.4 11 5

STAFFING




